SUSPENSE ^ / 5 " / ^ ^ t O ENGINEER / ^ ^ LOGGED l \ J l
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
Application Acronyms:
[NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [NSL-Non-Standard Location]

MONUMENT:ABO. NORTH 46980
1 0 Proposed Pool 2
" Work Type Code
N
1 2 Well Type Code
0
1 3 Cable/Rotary
ROTARY
1 4 Lease Type Code
s
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
3737'
1 6 Multiple
NO
1 7 Proposed Depth
7491'
1 8 Formation
ABO
1 9 Contractor
UNKNOWN
2 0 Spud Date
12/15/99
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
11-V4" 4? 4 0 0 ' ?7R SUP FAT
" " I " fl-Vft" 24 Ann IPFAT
7 . 7 / f l " ^-1/?" 7004 ' jwn 4nnn-
22
Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets i f necessary
p n r n , i t P y D i r 9 S 1 Year From Approval
CHEVRON PROPOSES TO: " ' r ^ i l n i ^ s s Drillinq Underway
DRILL TO 400*, RUN 11-3/4" CSG. CMT W/CL "C" TO SURF. u a
DRILL TO 2750', RUN 8-5/8" CSG. CMT W/CL "C" TO SURF.
DRILL TO 7491'. RUN 5-1/2" CSG £ 7094'. CMT W/CL "C".
MUD PROGRAM: SURFACE HOLE: 0' - 400' FRESH WATER 8.4 PPG
INTERMEDIATE HOLE: 400' - 2750' BRINE WATER WATER 10.0 PPG
PRODUCTION HOLE: 2750' - 7491' CUT BRINE WATER 8.8 PPG
2 1 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief.
Signature: Q j ,
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2 1 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief.
Signature: Q j , Approved by:
Printed name: J £ RIPLEY » ™e: DISTRICT i SUPERViSOR
™ e : REGULATORY O.A. Approval DiQEC ^ !»3*W Expiration Date:
12/1/99 (915)687-7148
DISTRICT I
ML m
State of New Mexico
DISTRICT n
DISTRICT HI
ION He feoM u ~
n-en»
isteo. mc mio
DISTRICT IV
PA mm MM. n m n. i
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
form C-102
February 10, IBM
to Apaioprfeto Dlalrlet Offlnw
Stata lane - 4 Cantoa
Fee Leaae - 3 Cepiei
• AMENDED REPORT
API Number
77f
Pool Coda